
BILAN ANNUEL
Janvier 2023 - Décembre 2023

CATEGORIE DE PERMIS
TAUX DE

RÉUSSITE

N O M B R E  M O Y E N  
D ' H E U R E S  D E

F O R M A T I O N

TAUX DE
RÉUSSITE

N O M B R E  M O Y E N  
D ' H E U R E S  D E

F O R M A T I O N

PREMIER PASSAGE DEUXIÈME PASSAGE

B & C.S.

B (A.A.C.)

B.E.A.

59,46 %

78,95 %

100 %

21,41 

13,05 

0 

36,36 % 

66,67 %

0

18,38 

18,50 

0 


